
B. — 4.

Table 4.—Particulars of Children admitted to and removed from Licensed Foster-homes
during 1927.

Table 5.—Children under Sixteen Years of Age in Institutions granted Exemption under
the Infants Act.

11

I la a? so l*-

*| £S -3 *"S W,S
"o gl gg g2 g2
8 S>_! Sco £ g P gI is *£ £% **
fl -ga co oto fl g CQ N t. M W*

fl O A O °

«! bO OJ (3D
m-Si *t) C

<#«-, XCi'~ g .
O O £ cJ

ID H oj 2 to .

, *

On the books at 31st December, 1926
Placed in licensed homes or transferred from other

districts during 1927
Totals

109 1.09 182 153 121
210 107 131 80 52

84 68 52 878
43 35 3 661

319 216 313 233 173
I

127 103 55 1,539
Withdrawn from homes—

Removed by parents or guardians
Deaths

Adoptions without premium
In homes to which exemption was granted during 1927
Brought under operation of Child Welfare Act
Written off the books for various causes (including

those who attained the age of (i years)
Total withdrawals

l
23 59 104 [71 56

4 3 1 ..

10 21 25 I 13 19
1 3 2 11
3 4 13 : 4 5

2 5|3 I
41 92 140 | 92 82

116 124 201 I 133 112

54 30 20 417
1 .. .. 9
5 5 15 113

8
1 30

I 2 46 60

61 37 82 637

On the books at 31st December, 1927 95 71 50 902

AiAdmissions,
1027.
m r"'v Sia ClD bCo -

> H M0 CD O "3 W-—'1 as i-cB.c , a flco*o J. p oj
> fl «

—•

oH .° flw

(2.) I (8.)

Deioaths, 1! 127. On the Boi31st Decembei
>ks,
•, 1B27.

Name of institution.

to

1.la
CO<i
SoI'

mA43
**. fl
S Is
a co"' Ia .,«- 1rt co a
~. a

01
T~ l COa to

g 2ill a fl .

« — 4*. CO O■2 §51 3o flH* I to
(6.) I (7.)

a 5pg '

I 00
c "i
co .flss
(«■)

jpiu

i'gs
SopSotH©
(9.)I (5.)

Salvation Army Maternity Home, Auckland •

..

Salvation Army Home, " Grange," Heme Bay, Auckland
Methodist Orphanage, Mount Albert, Auckland
Leslie Orphanage, Romuora, Auckland
St. Mary's Orphanage, Otahuhu, Auckland
St. Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna, Auckland
Children's Home, Ponsonby, Auckland
Methodist Orphanage, Epsom, Auckland
St. Mary's Home, Otahuhu, Auckland
Manurcwa Children's Home, Auckland
Star of the Sea Convent, Howick, Auckland
Orphan Home, Papatoetoc, Auckland
Salvation Army Children's Home, Hamilton
Salvation Army Boys' Home, Eltham
Wanganui Orphanage, Gonville, Wanganui
Salvation Army Boys' Home, Putararu
Salvation Army Maternity Home, Gisbornc
Cook County Women's Guild Creche, Gisborne
Salvation Army Bethany Home, Napier
St. Hilda's Home, Otane, Hawke's Bay
Manawatu Willard Home, Palmerston North
Cecilia Whatman Memorial Home, Masterton
Children's Home, Palmerston North
All Saints Children's Homo, Foxton
St. Barnabas Home, Khandallah, Wellington
Presbyterian Orphanages, Berhampore, Wellington
St. Mary's Children's Homo, Lancaster Street, Karori
St. Mary's Homo, Karori, Wellington
Salvation Army Boys' Homo, Island Bay, Wellington
Salvation Army Girls' Home, Owen Street, Wellington
Salvation Army Maternity Hospital, Wellington
Residential Nursery, Newtown, Wellington
Levin Memorial Home, Wellington

..

Home of Compassion, Island Bay, Wellington
St. Joseph's Orphanage, Upper Hutt, Wellington
St. Mary's Orphanage, Nelson
St. Saviour's Guild Home, Sumner, Christchurch
Sacred Heart Orphanage, Mount Magdala, Christchurch
St. Saviour's Guild Home, Shirley, Christchurch
Salvation Army Maternity Home, Christchurch
Nazareth House, Christchurch
Children's Convalescent Home, Governor's Bay, Christchurch
Methodist Orphanage, Papanui, Christchurch
Salvation Army Boys' Home, Temuka
St. Saviour's Guild Orphanage, Timaru
Grant's Braes Home, Anderson's Bay, Dunedin
Salvation Army Children's Homes, Anderson's Bay, Dunedin
Salvation Army Maternity Home, Roslyn, Dunedin
Children's Pest Home, Mornington's, Dunedin
St. Vincent de Paul's Orphanage, South Dunedin
Presbyterian Children's Home, Anderson's Bay, Dunedin
St. Mary's Orphanage, Mornington, Dunedin
Victoria Memorial Home, Invercargill
Presbyterian Orphanage, Gladstone Home, Invercargill
Presbyterian Orphanage, Cameron Home, Invercargill

54 54
15
14
23

1 1 13 2 15
55
71
56

'4

65

68

4
17
16

25 30
12

7
20
13

8
4
9

1 66
14

2 74
2
2

'.'. 14
10
14
19
23
9
8

15
15
82

14 158
3

46
.. 230

10
26 26

6
38
59
12
96
15
11
26
14
32

.. 128
5 60
2 13

14
4

3 13

4

i

'.'>
.. I 2

4 11
1
1 9

'2
I ••

ii
9

6

•■

6
57
40
31
09
40
26
37
52
31
64
II
32
17

26
19

69
37
25
17

103
31
26
45
44
18
14
29

115
183
30
25

i 12
138

14
17
21
52
59
76
31
63
19
10

25
44
19

8
17
23

78
8

'4 4 16.16
2 22

24 'i '5
I

5 4

3 3 '.'. 25

59 4 4 '77 2

1 '.'.

128
4

11 ii i:i13
22

o

2 1i i
'.. U

Totals 494 78 1,641 25 I 3 36 j 8181 44 2,214
Of the above 2,214 children, 1.38 have no parent:

?ather only, the remainder (1,236) have both parents livi
3 living, 318 hi ,ve a mot ter o: ily, 522 hi ,ve a
ing.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

