ABLE 4.—Particulars of Children admitted to and removed from Licensed Foster-homes during 1927.

\									
	Under 6 Months of Age.	Between 6 Months and 1 Year of Age.	Between 1 and 2 Years of Age.	Petween 2 and 3 Years of Age.	Between 3 and 4 Years of Age.	Between 4 and 5 Years of Age.	Between 5 and 6 Years of Age.	Over 6 Years of Age.	Totals.
On the books at 31st December, 1926	109 210	109 107	182 131	153 80	121 52	84 43	68 35	$\frac{52}{3}$	878 661
Totals	319	216	313	233	173	127	103	55	1,539
Withdrawn from homes— Removed by parents or guardians Deaths Adoptions without premium In homes to which exemption was granted during 1927 Brought under operation of Child Welfare Act Written off the books for various causes (including those who attained the age of 6 years)	23 4 10 1 3	59 3 21 3 4 2	104 1 25 2 13 5	71 13 1 4 3	56 19 1 5	54 1 5 	30 5 2	20 15 1 46	417 9 113 8 30 60
Total withdrawals	41	92	140	92	82	61	37	82	637
On the books at 31st December, 1927	116	124	201	133	112	95	71	50	902

Table 5.—Children under Sixteen Years of Age in Institutions granted Exemption under the Infants Act.

		Admissions, 1927.		Deaths, 1927.			On the Books, 31st December, 1927.				
Name of Institution.			Under 6 Months of Age.	Between 6 and 12 Months of Age.	ા == %ઉ	E Under 6 Months of Age.	Estween 6 and 12 Months of Age.	Total—All Ages (including Cols. (4) and (5)).	Under 6 Months of Age.	Ebetween 6 and 12 Months of Age.	Total—All Ages (including Cols. (7) and (8)).
Salvation Army Maternity Home, Auckland .			54		54	1		1	13	2	15
Salvation Army Home, "Grange," Herne Bay, Auc	kland				15						55
Methodist Orphanage, Mount Albert, Auckland		• •	• • •		14		•••		• •		71
Leslie Orphanage, Remuera, Auckland	• •	• •	• • •	• • •	23	• •			• •	• •	56
St. Mary's Orphanage, Otahuhu, Auckland St. Joseph's Orphanage, Takapuna, Auckland	• •	• •		::	4	• •			••	• •	6
Children's Home, Ponsonby, Auckland		• •			17				• •	• •	57
Methodist Orphanage, Epsom, Auckland					16						40
St. Mary's Home, Otahuhu, Auckland			4	25	30				2	6	31
Manurewa Children's Home, Auckland	• •	• •		• • •	12	• •			• •		69
Star of the Sea Convent, Howiek, Auckland	• •	• •	• •		7	• •			• •	• • •	40
Orphan Home, Papatoetoe, Auckland Salvation Army Children's Home, Hamilton	• •	• •	•••	• •	20 13	• •		••	• •	• • •	26
Salvation Army Children's Home, Hamilton Salvation Army Boys' Home, Eltham	• •	• •		::	8	• •		••	• •		37 52
Wanganui Orphanage, Gonville, Wanganui	• •				4	• • •		::	• •		31
6 1 3 A T D - 2 IF D - 4	•••				9						64
COLUMN TO A TO A TO A TO A COLUMN TO A TO A COLUMN TO			65	1	66	4		4	11		11
Cook County Women's Guild Creche, Gisborne				• •	14	• :		1			32
	• •		68	2	74	1		1	9		17
	• •	• •		• •	$\begin{vmatrix} 2 \\ 9 \end{vmatrix}$	• •		• •	• •	• •	26
Manawatu Willard Home, Palmerston North	• •		• • •	• •	$\begin{vmatrix} 2\\14 \end{vmatrix}$	• •		••	• • •	• •	19
O1 11 1 TT TO 1	• •	• •		• •	10	• •		••		• •	69 37
131 (1 1 1 (21 13 1 3 7) 73 1	• •				14	::			::		25
CO. Th. I. T. T. T. I. I. I. T. T. II.					19						17
Presbyterian Orphanages, Berhampore, Wellington					23]		103
St. Mary's Children's Home, Lancaster Street, Karon	ri]		9						31
St. Mary's Home, Karori, Wellington		••			8	• •	· · · [26
Salvation Army Boys' Home, Island Bay, Wellingto		• •		• •	15	• •			•••	• •	45
Salvation Army Girls' Home, Owen Street, Wellingt Salvation Army Maternity Hospital, Wellington			78		$\begin{array}{ c c }\hline 15\\82 \end{array}$	4	•••	4	16	• •	$\frac{44}{18}$
	· ·		8	14	158				2	$\frac{\cdot \cdot}{2}$	14
Levin Memorial Home, Wellington		::			3						29
Home of Compassion, Island Bay, Wellington			24		46			4	5	4	115
St. Joseph's Orphanage, Upper Hutt, Wellington					230			1			183
St. Mary's Orphanage, Nelson			••	• •	10		•:: [• •	30
		• •	••	26	26	• •	3	3		25	25
Sacred Heart Orphanage, Mount Magdala, Christchu		• •	• • •	٠.	$\begin{vmatrix} 6\\38 \end{vmatrix}$	• •	• •	•••	•••	•••	12
St. Saviour's Guild Home, Shirley, Christchurch Salvation Army Maternity Home, Christchurch		• •	59		59	4		4	7	$\frac{\cdot \cdot}{2}$	$\frac{138}{14}$
Nazareth House, Christchurch	• •			• • •	12						17
Children's Convalescent Home, Governor's Bay, Chri	istchurch				96				• • •		21
Methodist Orphanage, Papanui, Christchurch .					15						52
		• • [11	••	• •	• •			59
St. Saviour's Guild Orphanage, Timaru	•	• •	•••	• •	26	•••	• •	•;		••	76
Grant's Braes Home, Anderson's Bay, Dunedin Salvation Army Children's Homes Anderson's Bay				• •	$\begin{array}{c c} 14 \\ 32 \end{array}$	•••	••	1	••	• • •	31 63
Salvation Army Children's Homes, Anderson's Bay, Salvation Army Maternity Home, Roslyn, Dunedin			128		128	ii		ii	13		$\frac{63}{19}$
			4	5	60	~ <i>^</i>			2		10
St. Vincent de Paul's Orphanage, South Dunedin .				2	13					$\dot{2}$	25
Presbyterian Children's Home, Anderson's Bay, Dun			[14						44
St. Mary's Orphanage, Mornington, Dunedin .				٠: ا	4		••	• •	• • •		19
Victoria Memorial Home, Invercargill		••	2	3	13		••	• •	1	1	.8
Presbyterian Orphanage, Gladstone Home, Invercarg		•	••	••	- ;;	••	••	• •	• •	• •	17
Presbyterian Orphanage, Cameron Home, Invercargi		•	••	• •	14	<u>··</u>	•••		•••	•••	23
Totals	·		494	78	1,641	25	3	35	81	44	2,214
Of the above 2.214 children 138 have	no noro	m+a	lizzin	۰ g	18 haz	'n n	mothe	ar onl	v 59	99 ha	770 0

Of the above 2,214 children, 138 have no parents living, 318 have a mother only, 522 have a father only, the remainder (1,236) have both parents living.